ELECTRONIC BLUEPRINT ABN 31 088 338 532 Inc in NSW
49A Parklands Road, Mt Colah NSW 2079, Australia www.electronicblueprint.com.au
Phone: +61 2 4360 2255 Fax:+61 2 4360 2256 email: info@electronicblueprint.com.au
D06060809-1K June 2006 Bi-Monthly Electronic Update Approved : Rod Johnston 7/6/2006 Page 1
The ELECTRONIC BLUEPRINT is the principal point of reference
for Architects, Engineers and Builders and the only package that fully
integrates regulatory and standards requirements with comprehensive,
editable specifications, CAD details and approved industry training.

The following pages outline the current list of Distance Learning Package Modules available through
the ELECTRONIC BLUEPRINT.
Description of Type Codes
Module Type Codes are made up of Duration and Level of Complexity.
Modules are broken into three Levels of Complexity:
B signifies ‘Building Modules’ – Providing Details, Background, and Construction Inspections.
D signifies ‘Design Modules’ – These provide Specifications, Details and Concepts.
E signifies ‘Engineering Modules’ – These generally involve complex design calculations and
engineering detailing.
Duration code is a ranking to account for the overall completion time including run time, research,
assignment, tutor communication etc.
Use the following tables to work out individual module cost and CPD points gained, e.g. Design &
Construction of Earth Retaining Structures with type code D4 (Design / Duration Code 4) costs $200
and gains 12 CPD points upon successful
Module Costs
B D E
2 $100 $150 $200
4 $150 $200 $300
6 $200 $300 $400
ABOUT THE MODULES AND PACKA
Format
Each presentation is a Power Point presen
Support facilities include the ELECTRONIC
your tutor.
CPD Point Accrual
These courses have been approved by the
CPD points have been based on the overa
receive your Certificate of Completion and
Book” assignment, which is set at the end
Points awarded for each unit have been ba
completion.
CPD Points Gained – Based on Builders CPD
B D E
2 5 points 6 points 8 points
4 9 points 12 points 16 points
nc in NSW
lia www.electronicblueprint.com.au
ail: info@electronicblueprint.com.au
pdate Approved : Rod Johnston 7/6/2006 Page 8
GES
tation on CD, complete with audio facility.
BLUEPRINT CD & web site, and email communication with
NSW Office of Fair Trading for the accrual of CPD points.
ll completion time for the module or package. In order to
CPD points, you must complete and return the “Open
of the presentation and addresses key points of learning.
sed on 5 points per hour for Builders (NSW).
6 14 points 19 points 24 points
Return to top
ELECTRONIC BLUEPRINT ABN 31 088 338 532 Inc in NSW
49A Parklands Road, Mt Colah NSW 2079, Australia www.electronicblueprint.com.au
Phone: +61 2 4360 2255 Fax:+61 2 4360 2256 email: info@electronicblueprint.com.au
D06060809-1K June 2006 Bi-Monthly Electronic Update Approved : Rod Johnston 7/6/2006 Page 9
Architects and Engineers can work out their CPD Points accrued based on
 2 points per hour for Architects, and
 ‘hour-for- hour’, for Engineers.
Please note that Building (B) Modules may only be purchased alongside an A or E module
An order form is located at the end of this document however for immediate help please email
Modules Available – April 2006
OFT
Approval
Code
Section Type
Code
Module Content
0 – General Design
Considerations
D2 Quality Assurance for Local Government
D4 Embodied Energy and Sustainability
D4 Colour, Solar Absorptance & Reflectivity
Rpa5fl97 D4 Issues in Sustainability – Residential Construction
Rpa5zy99 E4 AS 1170.4 Earthquake loadings